2/23/22, 2:57 PM

Cross Section Set Name: DE10 2
Alignment Name: DE10

Input Grid Factor:

1.000000 Note:

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

Report Created: 2/23/2022

Time: 2:49pm

All units in this report are in feet, square feet and cubic yards unless specified

otherwise.

Baseline @ ~-""--=--sbUl==m==mmem==s 0 mmmmmmmmmoFlllmmmmmmmees Mass
Station Factor Area Volume Adjusted Factor Area Volume Adjusted Ordinate
66+83.62 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
67+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
67+50.00 1.000 56.745 52.541 52.541 1.000 0.048 0.045 0.045 52.497
68+00.00 1.000 47.983 96.970 96.970 1.000 4.737 4.431 4.431 145.036
68+50.00 1.000 54.905 95.266 95.266 1.000 0.177 4.550 4550 235.753
69+00.00 1.000 76.955 122.092 122.092 1.000 1.800 1.830 1.830 356.015
69+50.00 1.000 101.049 164.818 164.818 1.000 2.876 4.330 4330 516.503
70+00.00 1.000 9.633 102.483 102.483 1.000 32.435 32.695 32.695 586.291
70+50.00 1.000 54.448 59.334 59.334 1.000 8.463 37.868 37.868 607.757
71+00.00 1.000 7.147 57.033 57.033 1.000 270.438 258.242 258.242 406.549
71+44.18 0.000
71+50.00 1.000 11.477 17.245 17.245 1.000 245.057 477.311 477.311 -53.517
72+00.00 1.000 23.556 32.438 32438 1.000 185.492 398.657 398.657 -419.736
72+50.00 1.000 39.896 58.751 58.751 1.000 128.659  290.881 290.881 -651.865
73+00.00 1.000 56.351 89.117 89.117 1.000 42.387 158.377 158.377 -721.124
73+50.00 1.000 41.097 90.229 90.229 1.000 45.033 80.944 80.944 -711.840
74+00.00 1.000 33.062 68.665 68.665 1.000 56.790 94.280 94.280 -737.455
74+50.00 1.000 0.000 30.613 30.613  1.000 0.000 52.584 52.584 -759.425
75+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -759.425
75+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -759.425
75+94.84  1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -759.425

Grand Total: 1137.597 1137.597 1897.023 1897.023
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